
AMENDMENT OF SOUCLITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BRA NO 1. CONTRACT ID COO! PADE I "
i1

2. AIMIEIMNT,%oIFICA11Tot NO. 3. EFFECTIVE ATE 4 ISrnOWPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO.QI, p )
M001 .I $-12-291

See block 15C E6/26/2012

5. ISSUEDBY WOCE 3100 7 ADMINISTrERED (Y 011 her U 1MOm ) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comr.ission U.S, Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Attn; Claudia Melgar 301-492-3487 Attn: Claudia Melgar 301-492-3457
Mail Stop TWB-02B5OM Mail Stop; TWB-01110M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAMIE ANO ADDRESS Of CONTRACTOR (1NQ, rxrW cwO"vy, E•S. at ZIP CofI) X) GA. AMEINO*AIENT OF SOI.CACIAT14 N0

ENERGY RESEARCH, INC. 5. IDATKO ISE=E ITEM 11)

6189 EXECUTIVE BLVD I A MIODIFICATION OF CONTRACrIORDERq NO.NRC-HQ-12-C-04 0065 NRC-HQ-12-T-•4-oooL

ROCKVILLE MID 208523901
Joe. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

cODE 621211259 rFACLITY COOe __06-_01-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

r7 The above numbered solictation is amended as set forth In Item 14, The hour and dole specified for recelpt of Offers Ditextended. [7ai not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items a end 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of thli amendment on each copy of the
offer subnlitted; or (c) By separate ltter or telegram which Includes a eerence to the sorilotiton and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtue of this amendment you desIrs to change an ofer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or lettr, provided each telegram or letter makes rulerence to the solicltation and this amendment, and Is recetved prior to the opening hour
and date specifled.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Of Wrlukl) Obliga te: $0.00
NAICS- 541330 DUNS: 621231259 FAIMISt N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER 9 ISSUED PURSUANT YO, MSpe uhaly AW THE CHAN$ES IET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADS IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM IDA

B, THE ABOVE NU MBIEEED CONTRACTtORDER is MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE APWNI$TRAnVg CHANWS• I 1400 " 1U 1 II suYk' 0119. appropsetex a. etl.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPVMENYA. AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSuANT TO AUTHORnY OF:

D. OTHER lS94oe/y "of msfflxa eul x riy) BI-lateral; Mutual Agreement of Both Parties
XI

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor .1-1 Is not, I It, required to sign this document and return j _ copies to the Issuing office.

14. D93CRIPTION OF A&ENOMENTIMOOIFICAT)ON jOrg•.njsyVcrv I.cn hvediV",A • iI•sdtOaQN sublonutlr wl9 P,,•I•r,

The purpose of this modification is to oxtend the period of performance from July 31, 2012 to August 30, 2012 at no
additional cost to the government.

Section A.3 Duration of Task Order shall now read;
This Task Order shall commence on June 1, 2012 and will expire August 30, 2012.

Obligated AmiOunt: $45,801.53 lunchanged)
Total Ceiling Amount. $45,801.53 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 6/1/2012 - 08/30/2012 ichanqedi
All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.

Except n pi-M~ad hromin, ~il tsyms , cliwdoWN" g 5,0 mymil re1.rermd I, 11m SA or 110A, - herstlm onra f a rmn a mmli. ricans W d end InU t1 orce &M0 effect

ISA NAMEANO rTLE OF SIGNER (Type or P"A NAME AND TIT.E Of CONTRACTi•N OFFICER (Type or pr

Jeffrey R. Mitchell

CotatigOfficer
R 1C. DATE 04N '41B UN ST Orr AMER i6C. DATE SIGNED

~u~&s ~ QPLEy

Tflehhln"um

I


